Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lili-May Smith - (878652) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.72
31.22
31.24
31.66
31.80
32.24
32.67
32.92
33.42
33.59
33.63
34.10
35.04
35.67
40.99

41.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.80
31.24
31.22
31.66
30.72
32.67

32.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

415
396
395
379
374
359
345
337
322
318
316
304
280
265
175
163

WA Pts

374
395
396
379
415
345
359

Round

m I I

I I I T

I

I T m ™

Round

H
F

Date

2111115
14/12/15
15/10/16
13/12/15
06/05/17
20/06/15
11/10/15
18/01/15
12/10/14
20/12/14
14/12/14
06/12/14
21/06/14
25/01/14
27/05/12

16/06/12

Date

06/05/17
15/10/16
14/12/15
13/12/15
21/11/15
11/10/15
20/06/15

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Reading Last Chance County Times Evening
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3

Reading Club Sprints 2015

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Tilehurst No Frills Invitational

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
Reading Club Sprints 2014

Reading January Level 3

Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet

Tilehurst Open Meet

Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Reading Last Chance County Times Evening
Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

Reading Club Sprints 2015

Venue

Bristol
Reading
Wycombe
Tilehurst
Maidenhead
Reading
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Tilehurst
Southampton
Bracknell
Reading
Reading
Swindon

Tilehurst

Venue

Maidenhead
Wycombe
Reading
Tilehurst
Bristol
Bracknell

Reading

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.92
33.59
33.63
34.10
33.42
35.04
35.67
41.94
40.99

Copyright 2024

318
316

322
280
265
163

175

I

I T m

18/01/15
20/12/14
14/12/14
06/12/14
12/10/14
21/06/14
25/01/14
16/06/12
27/05/12

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tilehurst No Frills Invitational

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Reading Club Sprints 2014

Reading January Level 3

Tilehurst Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet

Maidenhead
Tilehurst
Southampton
Bracknell
Bracknell
Reading
Reading
Tilehurst

Swindon

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Page 2/2
2
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



