Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lili-May Smith - (878652) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.72	415	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	2
31.22	396	F	14/12/15	Reading Last Chance County Times Evening	Reading	Reading	4
31.24	395	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Reading	2
31.66	379	Н	13/12/15	Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet	Tilehurst		3
31.80	374	Н	06/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Reading	3
32.24	359	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
32.67	345	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
32.92	337	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
33.42	322	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
33.59	318	Н	20/12/14	Tilehurst No Frills Invitational	Tilehurst		4
33.63	316	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
34.10	304	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell		3
35.04	280	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
35.67	265	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3
40.99	175	Н	27/05/12	Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	Reading	3
41.94	163	Н	16/06/12	Tilehurst Open Meet	Tilehurst	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.80	374	Н	06/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Reading	3
31.24	395	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Reading	2
31.22	396	F	14/12/15	Reading Last Chance County Times Evening	Reading	Reading	4
31.66	379	Н	13/12/15	Tilehurst No Frills Open Meet	Tilehurst		3
30.72	415	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	2
32.67	345	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
32.24 2009 32 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30	359 24	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading Powered By SPORT	4 ISYSTEM

							-
32.92	337	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
33.59	318	Н	20/12/14	Tilehurst No Frills Invitational	Tilehurst		4
33.63	316	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	3
34.10	304	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell		3
33.42	322	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
35.04	280	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
35.67	265	F	25/01/14	Reading January Level 3	Reading	Reading	3
41.94	163	Н	16/06/12	Tilehurst Open Meet	Tilehurst	Reading	4
40.99	175	Н	27/05/12	Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	Reading	3

Page 2 / 2